Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
KANNER HALL

ORDER #005655

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: October 9, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90036

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 29TH - 30TH,

2024

**SET UP FRIDAY MORNING TIME

TBD**

**EVENT STARTS TIME TBD**

**RETURN TO FLIP ROOM SATURDAY

MORNING TIME TBD**

*MUST BE SET BY TIME TBD**

**P|CK UP EVERYTHING: SUNDAY TIME

TBD**

Description
FRIDAY NIGHT - RENTALS

Cara Sofa, Nude Boucle

Cara Club Chair, Nude Boucle

Darzy Ottoman, Nude Boucle

i
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New York Bar, Brown
| SIMILAR TO INSPO PICTURE

|'I|:m -‘I]1|| 1 'f' | Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 63ft
‘IH-J ‘ ‘| , TO COVER BACK WALL

[ | Il

i -.I H[l!l 'II] | } fl‘!y 'lI\

Banquet Table, Queen

SATURDAY - RENTALS
. Los Angeles Bar, Natural Teak - 6ft
- BAR IN THE CENTER
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Qtty Price
2 $400.00 T
4 $200.00 T
4 $75.00 T
2 $375.00 T
1 $756.00 T
5 $18.00 T

Total FRIDAY NIGHT - RENTALS

4 $350.00

T

Total

$800.00

$800.00

$300.00

$750.00

$756.00

$90.00

$3,496.00

$1,400.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Los Angeles Bar, Natural Teak - 8ft
BAR IN THE CENTER

Carson Cocktail Table, Brown
SHADE OF BROWN SIMILAR TO THE PICTURES

New York Bar, Brown - 8ft
FOOD STATIONS | SIMILAR TO INSPO PICTURE

Serpentine Tables, 8ft

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
PLACED IN THE FOYER

Wooden Cabana Structure with Champagne Fabric
Swag (PER PICTURE DESIGN) 12ft x 20ft
TO GO OVER THE CENTER BAR ONLY

Easels

Trucking Fee
ROUND TRIP FOR FRIDAY & SATURDAY SET UP

Installation (Friday Set Up - Morning Time Thd)
Installation Fee (Flip Room - Saturday Morning)

Breakdown Fee
PICK UP ALL RENTALS ON SUNDAY MORNING TIM TBD
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Qtty

4

2

Price

$375.00

$125.00

$375.00

$12.00

$12.00

$960.00

$25.00

T

T

Total SATURDAY - RENTALS

$375.00

$125.00
$125.00

$150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$750.00

$48.00

$36.00

$960.00

$50.00

$5,744.00

$375.00

$375.00
$500.00
$600.00

$9,240.00
$1,850.00
$877.80
($0.00)
$11,967.80
($0.00)
$11,967.80
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