

MIMI RIEDER

PO: Shipping Address: KANNER HALL 7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90036 Order Date: October 9, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 29TH - 30TH, 2024

SET UP FRIDAY MORNING TIME TBD **EVENT STARTS TIME TBD**

RETURN TO FLIP ROOM SATURDAY MORNING TIME TBD **MUST BE SET BY TIME TBD**

PICK UP EVERYTHING: SUNDAY TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
FRIDAY NIGHT	- RENTALS				
	Cara Sofa, Nude Boucle	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Cara Club Chair, Nude Boucle	4	\$200.00	T	\$800.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Nude Boucle	4	\$75.00	T	\$300.00
	New York Bar, Brown SIMILAR TO INSPO PICTURE	2	\$375.00	T	\$750.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 63ft TO COVER BACK WALL	1	\$756.00	T	\$756.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	5	\$18.00	Т	\$90.00
		Total FRIDA	Total FRIDAY NIGHT - RENTALS		
SATURDAY - RE	ENTALS				
	Los Angeles Bar, Natural Teak - 6ft BAR IN THE CENTER	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Los Angeles Bar, Natural Teak - 8ft BAR IN THE CENTER	4	\$375.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Carson Cocktail Table, Brown SHADE OF BROWN SIMILAR TO THE PICTURES	8	\$125.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	New York Bar, Brown - 8ft FOOD STATIONS SIMILAR TO INSPO PICTURE	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Serpentine Tables, 8ft	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" PLACED IN THE FOYER	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Wooden Cabana Structure with Champagne Fabric Swag (PER PICTURE DESIGN) 12ft x 20ft TO GO OVER THE CENTER BAR ONLY	1	\$960.00	Т	\$960.00
	Easels	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
		Total SATURDAY - RENTALS			\$5,744.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee ROUND TRIP FOR FRIDAY & SATURDAY SET UP	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Installation (Friday Set Up - Morning Time Tbd)	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
	Installation Fee (Flip Room - Saturday Morning)	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
	Breakdown Fee PICK UP ALL RENTALS ON SUNDAY MORNING TIM TBD	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
Notes			Total Produc	ets:	\$9,240.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes :		\$1,850.00	
			Discoun		\$877.80 (\$0.00)
			Tot		\$11,967.80
			Paymen		(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$11,967.80